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Rocky Mountain Area 
2013 EXECUTIVE CONTACTS 

 
 

AGENCY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL 

USFS 
Region 2 

Dan Jiron 303-275-5450 (O) 
303-489-9074 (C) 

 

djiron@fs.fed.us 
 

BLM 
Wyoming and Nebraska 

Don Simpson 307-775-6001 (O) 
307-631-8910 (C) 
970-266-9220 (H) 

dsimpson@blm.gov 

South Dakota 
Deputy Secretary of 

Agriculture 

Jon Farris 605-773-4022 (O) 
605-208-4852 (C) 

     jon.farris@state.sd.us 
 

BLM 
Colorado 

Helen Hankins 303-239-3700 (O) 
303-842-1249 (C) 
303-862-6036 (H) 

hhankins@blm.gov 

Wyoming 
State Forester 

Bill Crapser 307-777-5644 (O) 
307-214-7843 (C) 
307-638-4728 (H) 

bill.crapser@wyo.gov 

Colorado 
Division of Fire 

Prevention & Control 

Paul Cooke 303-239-4600 (O) 
 

paul.cooke@state.co.us 

NPS 
Intermountain Region 

Billy Shott 303-969-2652 (O) 
303-349-7894 (C) 
303-304-9484 (H) 

billy_shott@nps.gov 

Kansas 
State Forester 

Larry Biles 785-532-3309 (O) 
678-617-0096 (C) 

lbiles@ksu.edu  

Nebraska 
State Forester 

Scott Josiah 402-472-1467 (O)  sjosiah2@unl.edu 
 

BIA 
Great Plains Region 

 

Bruce Loudermilk 605-226-7343 (O) weldon.loudermilk@bia.gov 

BIA 
Rocky Mountain Region 

Edward Parisian 406-247-7943 (O) 
406-670-8521 (C) 

edward.parisian@bia.gov 
 

BIA 
Southwest Region 

William Walker 505-563-3103 (O) william.walker@bia.gov 
 

USFWS 
Mountain-Prairie Region 

Barbara Boyle 303-236-4308 (O) barbara_boyle@fws.gov  
 

 

 


